

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

TRUCK BED MATS

MODEL:V630

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

TRUCK BED MATS

MODEL:V630



NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.

GENARAL SAFETY RULES



WARNING: Please read carefully the following instructions in order to reduce the risk of injuries, accidents or damage to the product by itself.

- When you first open the box, you will have a pungent odor. Please don't worry, this odor is non-toxic and will dissipate after a few days of use.
- Never use corrosive detergents, wire brushes, abrasive scourers,metal or sharp utensils to clean the product.
- Please don't put the product beside a heating plant or fires, or pour hot water on it in case of fires, burns and deformation dangers.
- Please don't allow babies and children to put fragments of this product into their mouth.
- Please do not put the product into the washing machine, it is recommended to wash by hand.
- Please do not contact this product with corrosive chemicals and sharp knives.
- Children and minors are not allowed to use this product to avoid causing personal injury
- The safety precautions and instructions given in this manual are unable to cover in detail all the conditions and situations that may arise.
- The operator and/or user must use common sense and caution when operating the product especially for any matters that are not referred in the above.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT PAREMETERS	
Model	V630
Applicable models	2015-2020 FORD F150 5.5FT
Main material	Rubber
Size	1690 × 1625 mm
Color	Black

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

WORKS HARD BUT PLAYS SOFT

100% rubber makes an ultra tough work surface with ultimate slip and skid resistance fibers keeping everything in place while protecting your cargo and your knees.

MORE THAN JUST TOUGH

Truck Bed Mats is engineered for exterior use so it's waterproof, chemical & stain-resistant, not to mention incredibly easy-to-clean. It doesn't absorb water and will not mold or mildew. Just clean it with a hose, power washer or vacuum and your Truck Bed Mats is good as new.

EASY TO INSTALL

Truck Bed Mats installs in approximately 30 minutes using basic hand tools. It contours around the wheel wells for a great fit. It can be removed easily as well to clean under the mat.

THICK HEAVY & VERY NON SLIP

Thick and Rubber material made.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.



VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support



Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique www.vevor.com/support

TAPIS DE CAMION

MODÈLE : V630

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.

« Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par nous ne représente qu'une estimation des économies que vous pourriez réaliser en achetant certains outils chez nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne couvre pas nécessairement toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons.

Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir vérifier soigneusement lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous économisez réellement la moitié par rapport aux grandes marques.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

TAPIS DE CAMION

MODÈLE : V630



BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur nos produits ? Vous avez besoin d'assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter :

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie
électronique www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit de la notice d'utilisation d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes les instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter clairement notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne vous informerons plus en cas de mise à jour technologique ou logicielle de notre produit.

RÈGLES GÉNÉRALES DE SÉCURITÉ



AVERTISSEMENT : Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions suivantes afin de réduire le risque de blessures, d'accidents ou de dommages au produit lui-même.

Lorsque vous ouvrez la boîte pour la première fois, vous sentirez une odeur piquante. Ne vous inquiétez pas, cette odeur n'est pas toxique et se dissipera après quelques jours d'utilisation. N'utilisez jamais de détergents corrosifs, de brosses métalliques, de tampons à récurer abrasifs, de métal ou ustensiles tranchants pour nettoyer le produit.

Veillez ne pas placer le produit à côté d'une installation de chauffage ou d'un feu, ni verser de l'eau chaude sur elle en cas d'incendie, de brûlures et de dangers de déformation.

Veillez ne pas laisser les bébés et les enfants mettre des fragments de ce produit dans leur bouche.

Veillez ne pas mettre le produit dans la machine à laver, il est recommandé de laver à la main.

Veillez ne pas mettre ce produit en contact avec des produits chimiques corrosifs et des couteaux tranchants.

Les enfants et les mineurs ne sont pas autorisés à utiliser ce produit pour éviter de provoquer des blessures. préjudice corporel

Les précautions et instructions de sécurité données dans ce manuel ne peuvent pas couvrir en détail toutes les conditions et situations qui peuvent survenir.

L'opérateur et/ou l'utilisateur doivent faire preuve de bon sens et de prudence lors de l'utilisation le produit spécialement pour toutes les questions qui ne sont pas mentionnées ci-dessus.

CONSERVEZ CES INSTRUCTIONS

PARAMÈTRES DU PRODUIT

Modèle	V630
Modèles applicables	2015-2020 FORD F150 5,5 pieds
Matériau principal	Caoutchouc
Taille	1690 × 1625 mm
Couleur	Noir

PRÉSENTATION DU PRODUIT

TRAVAILLE DUR MAIS JOUE DOUCEMENT

100 % caoutchouc pour une surface de travail ultra résistante avec une adhérence et un dérapage ultimes fibres de résistance maintenant tout en place tout en protégeant votre chargement et votre genoux.

PLUS QUE SIMPLEMENT RÉSISTANT

Les tapis de caisse de camion sont conçus pour une utilisation extérieure. Ils sont donc imperméables, résistants aux produits chimiques et aux taches, sans oublier qu'ils sont incroyablement faciles à nettoyer. Ils n'absorbent pas l'eau et ne moisissent pas. Nettoyez-les simplement avec un tuyau d'arrosage, un nettoyeur haute pression ou un aspirateur et vos tapis de caisse de camion seront comme neufs.

FACILE À INSTALLER

Les tapis de caisse de camion s'installent en 30 minutes environ à l'aide d'outils manuels de base. Ils épousent les contours des passages de roue pour un ajustement parfait. Ils peuvent également être retirés facilement pour nettoyer sous le tapis.

ÉPAIS, LOURD ET TRÈS ANTIDÉRAPANT

Matériau épais et en caoutchouc.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Shanghai 200 000 CN.

Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie

Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.



VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique

www.vevor.com/support



Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

LKW-BETTMATTEN

MODELL:V630

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.

„Sparen Sie die Hälfte“, „Halber Preis“ oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir verwenden, stellen nur eine Schätzung der Ersparnis dar, die Sie beim Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge bei uns im Vergleich zu den großen Topmarken erzielen können, und decken nicht unbedingt alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien ab. Wir möchten Sie freundlich daran erinnern, bei Ihrer Bestellung bei uns sorgfältig zu prüfen, ob Sie im Vergleich zu den großen Topmarken tatsächlich die Hälfte sparen.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

LKW-BETTMATTEN

MODELL:V630



Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Sie haben Fragen zu unseren Produkten? Sie benötigen technischen Support? Dann kontaktieren Sie uns gerne:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Erscheinungsbild des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es Technologie- oder Software-Updates für unser Produkt gibt.

ALLGEMEINE SICHERHEITSREGELN



WARNUNG: Bitte lesen Sie die folgenden Anweisungen sorgfältig durch, um das Risiko von Verletzungen, Unfällen oder Schäden am Produkt selbst zu verringern.

- Wenn Sie die Schachtel zum ersten Mal öffnen, werden Sie einen stechenden Geruch wahrnehmen. Bitte keine Sorge, Dieser Geruch ist ungiftig und verschwindet nach einigen Tagen der Verwendung. •
- Verwenden Sie niemals ätzende Reinigungsmittel, Drahtbürsten, Scheuerschwämme, Metall- oder Verwenden Sie keine scharfen Gegenstände zum
- Reinigen des Produkts. • Stellen Sie das Produkt nicht neben eine Heizung oder ein Feuer und gießen Sie kein heißes Wasser darauf, um Brand-, Verbrennungs- und Deformationsgefahren vorzubeugen.
- Bitte lassen Sie Babys und Kinder keine Teile dieses Produkts in die Mund.
- Bitte geben Sie das Produkt nicht in die Waschmaschine. Es wird empfohlen, von Hand waschen.
- Bitte vermeiden Sie den Kontakt dieses Produkts mit ätzenden Chemikalien und scharfen Messern. • Kinder und Minderjährige dürfen dieses Produkt nicht verwenden, um Personenschäden
- Die in dieser Anleitung enthaltenen Sicherheitshinweise und Anweisungen können nicht Beschreiben Sie detailliert alle Bedingungen und Situationen, die auftreten können.
- Der Bediener und/oder Benutzer muss bei der Bedienung des Geräts gesunden Menschenverstand und Vorsicht walten lassen. das Produkt, insbesondere für alle Angelegenheiten, die oben nicht erwähnt wurden.

BEWAHREN SIE DIESE ANWEISUNGEN AUF

PRODUKTPARAMETER	
Modell	V630
Betroffene Modelle	2015–2020 FORD F150 5,5 Fuß
Hauptmaterial	Gummi
Größe	1690 ×1625 mm
Farbe	Schwarz

PRODUKTEINFÜHRUNG

ARBEITET HART, SPIELT ABER LEICHT

100 % Gummi für eine extrem robuste Arbeitsfläche mit ultimativer Rutsch- und Gleitfestigkeit Widerstandsfasern halten alles an Ort und Stelle und schützen gleichzeitig Ihre Ladung und Ihre Knie.

MEHR ALS NUR STARK

Ladeflächenmatten sind für den Außenbereich konzipiert und daher wasserdicht, chemikalien- und schmutzabweisend sowie unglaublich leicht zu reinigen. Sie nehmen kein Wasser auf und schimmeln nicht. Reinigen Sie sie einfach mit einem Schlauch, Hochdruckreiniger oder Staubsauger und Ihre Ladeflächenmatten sind so gut wie neu.

EINFACHE INSTALLATION

Die Installation von Ladeflächenmatten dauert mit einfachen Handwerkzeugen etwa 30 Minuten. Sie passen sich den Konturen der Radkästen an und sorgen so für eine optimale Passform. Sie können auch leicht entfernt werden, um unter der Matte zu reinigen.

DICK, SCHWER UND SEHR RUTSCHFEST

Aus dickem Gummimaterial.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, Baoshanqu, Shanghai 200000 CN.

Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



**E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.**



VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat

www.vevor.com/support



Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

TAPPETINI PER CASSONE CAMION

MODELLO:V630

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.

"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o qualsiasi altra espressione simile da noi utilizzata rappresenta solo una stima del risparmio che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati utensili con noi rispetto ai principali marchi principali e non significa necessariamente coprire tutte le categorie di utensili da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo gentilmente di verificare attentamente quando effettui un ordine con noi se stai effettivamente risparmiando la metà rispetto ai principali marchi principali.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

TAPPETINI PER CASSONE CAMION

MODELLO:V630



HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sui prodotti? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non esitare a contattarci:

**Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia
elettronica www.vevor.com/support**

Questa è l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul nostro prodotto.

REGOLE GENERALI DI SICUREZZA



ATTENZIONE: leggere attentamente le seguenti istruzioni per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, incidenti o danni al prodotto stesso.

- Quando apri la scatola per la prima volta, sentirai un odore pungente. Non preoccuparti, questo odore non è tossico e si dissiperà dopo alcuni giorni di utilizzo.
- Non utilizzare mai detergenti corrosivi, spazzole metalliche, pagliette abrasive, metallo o utensili affilati per pulire il prodotto.
- Non posizionare il prodotto vicino a un impianto di riscaldamento o a fuochi, né versare acqua calda su di esso in caso di incendi, ustioni e pericoli di deformazione.
- Si prega di non consentire ai neonati e ai bambini di mettere frammenti di questo prodotto nel loro bocca.
- Si prega di non mettere il prodotto in lavatrice, si consiglia di lavare a mano.
- Si prega di non mettere a contatto questo prodotto con sostanze chimiche corrosive e coltelli affilati.
- I bambini e i minorenni non sono autorizzati a utilizzare questo prodotto per evitare di causare Lesioni personali
- Le precauzioni di sicurezza e le istruzioni fornite nel presente manuale non possono coprire in dettaglio tutte le condizioni e le situazioni che possono presentarsi.
- L'operatore e/o l'utente devono usare buon senso e cautela durante l'uso il prodotto in particolare per tutti gli aspetti non menzionati sopra.

SALVA QUESTE ISTRUZIONI

PARAMETRI DEL PRODOTTO

Modello	V630
Modelli applicabili	FORD F150 5,5FT 2015-2020
Materiale principale	Gomma
Misurare	Dimensioni: 1690 × 1625 mm
Colore	Nero

INTRODUZIONE AL PRODOTTO

LAVORA DURAMENTE MA GIOCA MOLTO MORBIDO

Il 100% di gomma crea una superficie di lavoro ultra resistente con la massima antiscivolo e antiscivolo fibre di resistenza che mantengono tutto in posizione proteggendo il tuo carico e il tuo ginocchio.

PIÙ CHE SEMPRE RESISTENTE

Truck Bed Mats è progettato per uso esterno, quindi è impermeabile, resistente alle sostanze chimiche e alle macchie, per non parlare del fatto che è incredibilmente facile da pulire. Non assorbe acqua e non ammuflisce.

Basta pulirlo con un tubo, un'idropulitrice o un aspirapolvere e il tuo Truck Bed Mats sarà come nuovo.

FACILE DA INSTALLARE

Truck Bed Mats si installa in circa 30 minuti utilizzando utensili manuali di base. Si adatta perfettamente ai passaruota. Può essere rimosso facilmente per pulire sotto il tappetino.

SPESSO PESANTE E MOLTO ANTISCIVOLO

Realizzato in materiale spesso e in gomma.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 NC.

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD

Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia

Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.



VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica

www.vevor.com/support



Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

ALFOMBRAS PARA CAJA DE CAMIONETA

MODELO:V630

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.

"Ahorre la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar que utilicemos solo representa una estimación del ahorro que podría obtener al comprar ciertas herramientas con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas y no necesariamente significa que cubra todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que, al realizar un pedido con nosotros, verifique cuidadosamente si realmente está ahorrando la mitad en comparación con las principales marcas.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

ALFOMBRAS PARA CAJA DE CAMIONETA

MODELO:V630



¿NECESITA AYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita asistencia técnica? No dude en ponerse en contacto con nosotros:

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía
electrónica www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea atentamente todas las instrucciones del manual antes de utilizar el producto. VEVOR se reserva una interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdónenos por no informarle nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o software en nuestro producto.

NORMAS GENERALES DE SEGURIDAD



ADVERTENCIA: Lea atentamente las siguientes instrucciones para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, accidentes o daños al producto en sí.

Al abrir la caja por primera vez, notará un olor fuerte. No se preocupe.

Este olor no es tóxico y se disipará después de unos días de uso. Nunca use

detergentes corrosivos, cepillos de alambre, estropajos abrasivos,

No utilice utensilios afilados para limpiar el

producto. No coloque el producto cerca de una planta de calefacción o fuego, ni vierta agua caliente sobre él en caso de incendio, quemaduras y peligro de deformación.

No permita que los bebés y los niños introduzcan fragmentos de este producto en sus boca.

No coloque el producto en la lavadora, se recomienda lavarlo

Lavar a mano.

No ponga este producto en contacto con productos químicos corrosivos ni cuchillos afilados. No se

permite que los niños ni los menores utilicen este producto para evitar causar lesiones personales.

Lesión personal

Las precauciones e instrucciones de seguridad proporcionadas en este manual no pueden cubrir en detalle todas las condiciones y situaciones que puedan presentarse.

El operador y/o usuario debe utilizar el sentido común y la precaución al operar el producto especialmente para cualquier asunto no contemplado en el apartado anterior.

GUARDE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES

PARÁMETROS DEL PRODUCTO

Modelo	V630
Modelos aplicables	2015-2020 FORD F150 5.5FT
Material principal	Goma
Tamaño	1690 × 1625 mm
Color	Negro

INTRODUCCIÓN DEL PRODUCTO

TRABAJA DURO PERO JUEGA SUAVE

El 100 % de caucho crea una superficie de trabajo ultra resistente con máxima resistencia al deslizamiento. fibras de resistencia que mantienen todo en su lugar mientras protegen su carga y su rodillas.

MÁS QUE SÓLO FUERTE

Las alfombrillas para caja de camioneta están diseñadas para uso en exteriores, por lo que son impermeables, resistentes a los químicos y a las manchas, además de ser increíblemente fáciles de limpiar. No absorben agua y no se enmohecen. Simplemente límpielas con una manguera, una hidrolavadora o una aspiradora y sus alfombrillas para caja de camioneta quedarán como nuevas.

FÁCIL DE INSTALAR

Las alfombrillas para caja de camioneta se instalan en aproximadamente 30 minutos con herramientas manuales básicas. Se adaptan a los huecos de las ruedas para un ajuste perfecto. También se pueden quitar fácilmente para limpiar debajo de la alfombrilla.

GRUESO, PESADO Y MUY ANTIDESLIZANTE

Fabricado en material grueso y de goma.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 MN.

Importado a Australia: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD

Nueva Gales del Sur 2122 Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.



VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

MATY NA ŁÓŻKO SAMOCHODOWE

MODEL:V630

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.

„Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub inne podobne wyrażenia używane przez nas stanowią jedynie szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać, kupując u nas określone narzędzia w porównaniu z głównymi markami i niekoniecznie oznaczają one objęcie wszystkich kategorii narzędzi oferowanych przez nas. Uprzejmie przypominamy, aby dokładnie sprawdzić, czy składając u nas zamówienie faktycznie oszczędzasz połowę w porównaniu z głównymi markami.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MATY NA ŁÓŻKO SAMOCHODOWE

MODEL:V630



POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia technicznego? Skontaktuj się z nami:

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat gwarancji
elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie, jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiegokolwiek aktualizacje technologiczne lub oprogramowania.

OGÓLNE ZASADY BEZPIECZEŃSTWA



OSTRZEŻENIE: Przeczytaj uważnie poniższe instrukcje, aby zmniejszyć ryzyko obrażeń, wypadków lub uszkodzenia samego produktu.

Po pierwszym otwarciu pudełka poczujesz ostry zapach. Proszę się nie martwić, Ten zapach nie jest toksyczny i zniknie po kilku dniach użytkowania. Nigdy nie używaj żrących detergentów, szczotek drucianych, ściernych gąbek, metalowych lub Do czyszczenia produktu nie należy używać ostrych narzędzi. Nie należy umieszczać produktu w pobliżu źródła ciepła lub ognia, ani polewać go gorącą wodą. na wypadek pożaru, oparzeń i niebezpieczeństwa deformacji.

Prosimy nie pozwalać dzieciom i niemowlętom wkładać do swoich łóżek odłamków tego produktu. usta.

Nie należy wkładać produktu do pralki, zaleca się pranie w pralce. prać ręcznie.

Nie należy narażać tego produktu na kontakt z żrącymi chemikaliami i ostrymi nożami. Dzieci i osoby niepełnoletnie nie powinny używać tego produktu, aby uniknąć ryzyka obrażenia ciała

Środki ostrożności i instrukcje podane w niniejszej instrukcji nie mają zastosowania. szczególnie omówić wszystkie warunki i sytuacje, które mogą się pojawić.

Operator i/lub użytkownik musi zachować zdrowy rozsądek i ostrożność podczas obsługi Produktu, zwłaszcza w kwestiach nieujętych powyżej.

ZAPISZ TE INSTRUKCJE

PAREMETRY PRODUKTU	
Model	V630
Modele, które można zastosować	2015-2020 FORD F150 5.5FT
Materiał główny	Guma
Rozmiar	1690 × 1625 mm
Kolor	Czarny

WPROWADZENIE DO PRODUKTU

PRACUJE CIĘŻKO, ALE BAWI SIĘ MIĘKKO

Wykonana w 100% z gumy, powierzchnia robocza jest wyjątkowo wytrzymała i antypoślizgowa włókna oporowe utrzymują wszystko na miejscu, chroniąc jednocześnie ładunek i Twoje kolana.

WIĘCEJ NIŻ TYLKO WYTRZYMAŁOŚĆ

Dywaniki na skrzynię ładunkową są przeznaczone do użytku zewnętrznego, więc są wodoodporne, odporne na chemikalia i plamy, nie wspominając o tym, że są niezwykle łatwe do czyszczenia. Nie wchłaniają wody i nie pleśnieją. Wystarczy wyczyścić je węzłem, myjką ciśnieniową lub odkurzaczem, a Twoje dywaniki na skrzynię ładunkową będą jak nowe.

ŁATWY W INSTALACJI

Maty na skrzynię ładunkową montuje się w ciągu około 30 minut przy użyciu podstawowych narzędzi ręcznych. Dopasowują się do wnętrza kół, zapewniając doskonałe dopasowanie. Można je również łatwo usunąć, aby wyczyścić pod matą.

GRUBY, CIĘŻKI I BARDZO ANTYPÓŚLIZGOWY

Wykonany z grubego i gumowego materiału.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Szanghaj 200000 CN.

Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.



VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej

www.vevor.com/support



Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

VRACHTWAGENBAKMATTEN

MODEL:V630

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te leveren.

"Save Half", "Half Price" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die wij gebruiken, geven alleen een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen bij ons te kopen in vergelijking met de grote topmerken en betekent niet noodzakelijkerwijs dat alle categorieën gereedschappen die wij aanbieden, worden gedekt. Wij

herinneren u eraan om zorgvuldig te controleren of u daadwerkelijk de helft bespaart in vergelijking met de grote topmerken wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

VRACHTWAGENBAKMATTEN

MODEL:V630



HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u vragen over het product? Heeft u technische ondersteuning nodig? Neem dan gerust contact met ons op:

**Technische ondersteuning en e-
garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support**

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of software-updates voor ons product zijn.

ALGEMENE VEILIGHEIDSREGELS



WAARSCHUWING: Lees de volgende instructies zorgvuldig door om het risico op letsel, ongelukken of schade aan het product zelf te verkleinen.

- Wanneer u de doos voor het eerst opent, ruikt u een scherpe geur. Maak u geen zorgen, Deze geur is niet giftig en zal na een paar dagen gebruik verdwijnen. • Gebruik nooit bijtende schoonmaakmiddelen, staalborstels, schuursponsjes, metaal of scherpe voorwerpen om het product schoon te maken. • Plaats het product niet naast een verwarmingstoestel of open vuur, en giet er geen heet water overheen erop bij gevaar voor brand, verbranding en vervorming.
- Laat baby's en kinderen geen fragmenten van dit product in hun mond stoppen. mond.
- Doe het product niet in de wasmachine, het wordt aanbevolen om met de hand wassen.
- Neem dit product niet in contact met bijtende chemicaliën en scherpe messen. • Kinderen en minderjarigen mogen dit product niet gebruiken om irritatie te voorkomen. persoonlijk letsel
- De veiligheidsmaatregelen en instructies in deze handleiding kunnen niet worden alle omstandigheden en situaties die zich kunnen voordoen, gedetailleerd beschrijven.
- De bediener en/of gebruiker moet bij het bedienen van de machine gezond verstand en voorzichtigheid betrachten. het product, met name voor zaken die hierboven niet genoemd zijn.

BEWAAR DEZE INSTRUCTIES

PRODUCTPARAMETERS

Model	V630
Toepasselijke modellen	2015-2020 FORD F150 5,5FT
Hoofdmateriaal	Rubber
Maat	1690 × 1625 mm
Kleur	Zwart

PRODUCTINTRODUCTIE

WERKT HARD MAAR SPEELT ZACHT

100% rubber zorgt voor een ultrasterk werkoppervlak met ultieme slip- en glijeigenschappen weerstandsvezels die alles op zijn plaats houden en tegelijkertijd uw lading en uw knieën.

MEER DAN ALLEEN STOER

Truck Bed Mats is ontworpen voor gebruik buitenshuis, dus het is waterdicht, bestand tegen chemicaliën en vlekken, en bovendien ongelooflijk makkelijk schoon te maken. Het absorbeert geen water en zal niet schimmelen of meeldauw.

Maak het gewoon schoon met een tuinslang, hogedrukreiniger of stofzuiger en uw Truck Bed Mats is weer als nieuw.

GEMAKKELIJK TE INSTALLEREN

Truck Bed Mats installeert u in ongeveer 30 minuten met behulp van basis handgereedschap. Het vormt zich rond de wielkasten voor een geweldige pasvorm. Het kan ook eenvoudig worden verwijderd om onder de mat schoon te maken.

DIK, ZWAAR & ZEER ANTISLIP

Gemaakt van dik en rubber materiaal.

Fabrikant: Shanghai muxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië

Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



**E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.**



VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat

www.vevor.com/support



Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

LASTBILSMATTOR

MODELL: V630

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.

"Spara hälften", "halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som används av oss representerar bara en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg hos oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att noggrant kontrollera när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt sparar hälften i jämförelse med de främsta stora varumärkena.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

LASTBILSMATTOR

MODELL: V630



BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss gärna:

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du fått. Ursäkt oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

ALLMÄNNA SÄKERHETSREGLER



WARNING: Läs noga igenom följande instruktioner för att minska risken för skador, olyckor eller skada på själva produkten.

- När du först öppnar lådan kommer du att ha en stickande lukt. Snälla oroa dig inte, denna lukt är giftfri och kommer att försvinna efter några dagars användning. • Använd aldrig frätande rengöringsmedel, stålborstar, slipande skurmedel, metall eller vassa redskap för att rengöra produkten.
- Ställ inte produkten bredvid en värmeanläggning eller eld, och håll inte på varmt vatten på den i händelse av bränder, brännskador och deformationsrisker.
- Vänligen tillåt inte spädbarn och barn att stoppa in fragment av denna produkt i sina mun.
- Lägg inte produkten i tvättmaskinen, det rekommenderas att tvätta för hand.
- Vänligen kontakta inte denna produkt med frätande kemikalier och vassa knivar. • Barn och minderåriga får inte använda denna produkt för att undvika att orsaka personskada
- Säkerhetsföreskrifterna och instruktionerna i denna handbok kan inte göras täcka i detalj alla förhållanden och situationer som kan uppstå.
- Operatören och/eller användaren måste använda sunt förnuft och försiktighet vid användning produkten speciellt för alla frågor som inte nämns i ovanstående.

SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER

PRODUKTPAREMETRAR	
Modell	V630
Tillämpliga modeller	2015-2020 FORD F150 5.5FT
Huvudmaterial	Gummi
Storlek	1690 × 1625 mm
Färg	Svart

PRODUKTINTRODUKTION

JOBBAR HÅRT MEN SPELAR MJUKT

100 % gummi gör en extremt tuff arbetsyta med ultimat glid och sladd motståndsfibrer som håller allt på plats samtidigt som du skyddar din last och din knäna.

MER ÄN BARA HÅRT

Truck Bed Mats är konstruerad för utomhusbruk så att den är vattentät, kemisk och fläckbeständig, för att inte tala om otroligt lätt att rengöra. Det absorberar inte vatten och kommer inte att mögla eller mögel. Rengör den bara med en slang, eltvätt eller dammsugare så är din Truck Bed Mats bra som ny.

LÄTT ATT INSTALLERA

Truck Bed Mats installeras på cirka 30 minuter med hjälp av grundläggande handverktyg. Den formar sig runt hjulhusen för en bra passform. Den kan enkelt tas bort för att rengöra under mattan.

TJOCK TUNG OCH MYCKET HALKHÅLLIG

Tjockt och gummidmaterial tillverkat.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200 000 CN.

Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support